1 - Includes ltems 2 - 26

2 Brake Pedal (Vehicle With Brake Lights)

Page D-1

Service Parts Manual EZGOLEEIEN



BRAKES Electric Vehicle

ZhE i Lol =

THE USE OF NON UL PARTS WILL VOID ANY UL LISTING.

When ordering parts, please specify the model and serial number of the product.
* Indicates a component that is not available as an individual part.

G** Indicates consult Customer Service Department for additional information.

ITEM | PARTNO. | 1 2 3 4 5 . DESCRIPTION QrTy.

1 70263-G01 | BRAKE PEDAL ASSEMBLY (INCLUDES ITEMS 2 - 26)

VEHICLES WITH BRAKE LIGHTS ersor oo 1
2 . BRAKE PEDAL w.erseeesereeseeesseeesses e sseeseeees e seeessses s 1
3 » PARK BRAKE PEDAL -.rr e eee oo eeere oo esesssssesseee e 1
4 | 70274-Go1 BRAKE/PARK BRAKE PEDAL PAD KIT (INCLUDES ITEMS §-7) ............ 1
5 . SERVICE BRAKE PEDAL PAD ..o oo seess oo 1
6 . PARK BRAKE PAD ..o e e seeesseresereseeeseeessseeesseessssee oo 1
7 | 15766-G1 RIVET, 318 X 15/32" LG 1reveseeeseeres e e seeeeseees e s 9
8
9 . SERVICE BRAKE PEDAL PLATE +.ooereseereeeees oo seeesseesseeees s 1
10 | 15032-G2 PIVOT PIN eoereee e eee e e eeessese e eessseessseess e 1
1 | 11737-G1 TORSION SPRING vereeee oo e sese s sese oo 2
12 | 12064-G1 PUSHNUT, 516" . evresereeeeesseeesseseseesssesssesesssseesseeesseeesseesssesss s 1
13 | oo7ar-Ge SCREW, #10 = 24 X 1" LG ererererseeesseeesseesseeesssesssessssesssseersseees s 4
14 | 00739-G1 RUBBER NUT, #10 = 24 ee e 2
15 | 22362-G3 BRAKE PEDAL STANDOFF «...oo oo eeeeseeesseeeseeessee s eees s 2
16 | 27137-Gof CONICAL SPRING wvrrrreeeeere e ereseesssees e e seeess e e 2
17 | 11098-G7 LOCK NUT, #10 = 24 e ssere e seesseeessee s 2
18 | 10606-G8 MICRO SWITCH. ..o 1
19 | 00645-G2 SCREW, #6 - 32 X 1 1/4" LG eroreesee oo seeeeeseesesseeeessee oo 2
20 | oo0s59-G3 WASHER, #6 vrvvvereeresreessersseesesereseeesssees e seessseessss s e 2
21 | oose5-G3 LOCK WASHER, #6....erreeeessneesseresssmeessseessseerese et 2
22 | 00525-G5 NUT, #6 = B2111eereseeseseresseeeesseesessenessseeessseeesseessessesssesesesseseee s 2
23 . BRASS SCREW w.evrereeeseeeessee e seeesseeseessesssssesesssesessseeeeessee oo 2
24 | o0567-G3 LOCK WASHER, #6.versseeee e eesseseeesssesssesseesssemee e 6
25 | 14628-G1 FASTON TAB, 5/16" X 5/16" LGivvervreereseersseess e sessesesseesssessse s 2
26 | 17618-G1 WIRE TIE woreseee e neeseressesssseresseesssessesesssseesseees s sessseesssssssss e 3
27
28
29

Page D-5 Service Parts Manual EZGDLMEUEN



